(LT AKITLINA

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K40
Msc Zawodnik
1 PIASECKA Monika
2 ZIELINSKA Justyna
3 SMOLAK Agata
4 PINKOWSKA Patrycja
5 WISNIEWSKA Agnieszka
LIM ZDANOWICZ Elzbieta

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

ULTRAKOTLINA 140

UltraKotlina

Fundacja Przejscie Kotliny
2022-10-08

Szklarska Poreba

140 km

Numer
377
330
384
355
323
309

Klub

WILD ULTRA WARRIORS
KS POSNANIA TRIATHLON

VEGE RUNNERS

Punkt pomiarowy: 32,0 km

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

Kategoria

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

03:15:05
03:18:25
03:21:44
03:19:32
03:20:21
03:24:20

Przet. Karkonowska
20km

B4SP&GRT

Kapracz
32km
05:18:54
05:23:40
05:28:41
05:28:59
05:30:36
05:32:41
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